X EUROPEAN POLICE & FIRE GAMES 2024
Braga, 11 - 13/10/2024

Event 33
13/10/2024 - 10:05

50m Breaststroke

18 - 84 years
Startlist

Heat 1 of 3

3
4
5

Laurent Thevenaz
Antonio Bellon
Oscar Molina Pastor

Heat 2 of 3

DNS

DNS

O~NOUDhWNE

Regis Courtin
Massimiliano Maccari
llyes Tari

Mateusz Kurek

Juan Ramon Muniz
Carlos Parra Cabet
Jon lzarra

Roberto Veiga Agueros

Heat 3 of 3

DNS

O~NOUTRAWN PP

Javier Pineiro de Castro
Luis Octavio Salcido

Abel Capdevila

Andrea Cechetto

Javier Ferriol Martinez
Andres Fernandez de Pinedo
Jorge Garcia Afonso

Marcos Fernandez Perez

YB

73
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80
81
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79
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97
76
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Associagdo de Natacédo do Norte de Portugal
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